
 

 

Train Route of - 22103, LTT AYODHYA EXP

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 LTT Lokmanyatilak First 13.35 1 0

2 KYN Kalyan Jn 14.22 14.25 1 38

3 NK Nasik Road 16.58 17.00 1 172

4 JL Jalgaon Jn 19.43 19.45 1 405

5 BSL Bhusaval Jn 20.20 20.25 1 429

6 ET Itarsi Jn 01.15 01.25 2 736

7 JBP Jabalpur 04.45 04.55 2 981

8 KTE Katni 06.05 06.10 2 1072

9 STA Satna 07.30 07.35 2 1170

10 MKP Manikpur Jn 09.10 09.12 2 1247

11 PRYJ Prayagraj Jn. 11.15 11.40 2 1348

12 JNH Janghai Jn 12.46 12.48 2 1407

13 MAY Mariahu 13.26 13.28 2 1437

14 JNU Jaunpur Jn 14.24 14.26 2 1461

15 SHG Shahganj Jn 15.03 15.05 2 1495

16 ABP Akbarpur Jn 15.43 15.45 2 1539

17 AYC Ayodhya Cantt 17.30 Last 2 1600

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 24-Apr-2024


